
LIZ STORY '94-'95 TOUR ITINERARY
(* denotes Winter Solstice Tour '94/'95 with Modern Mandolin Quartet, Andy Narell, Liz Story)

Sunday, August 14, Foy Concert Hall
  Bethlehem, PA

Friday, September 30, Commonwealth Ballroom
  Richmond, VA

*Wednesday, November 9, Farthing Auditorium
  Boone, NC

*Thursday, November 10, Spirit Square
  Charlotte, NC

*Saturday, November 12, Maryland Hall
  Annapolis, MD

*Sunday, November 13, Grand Opera House
  Wilmington, DE

*Wednesday, November 16, EJ Thomas Performing Arts Center
  Akron, OH

*Friday, November 18, Sangamon State U./SSU Auditorium
  Springfield, IL

*Saturday, November 19, Schaumburg Prairie Center for the Arts
  Schaumburg, IL

*Sunday, November 20, Madison Civic Center
  Madison, WI

*Monday, November 21, Grand Theater
  Wausau, WI

*Friday, November 25, Taft Theater
  Cincinnati, OH

*Saturday, November 26, State Theater
  Kalamazoo, MI

*Sunday, November 27, Macomb Center for the Performing Arts
  Clinton Township, MI

*Friday-Saturday, December 2-3, Yardley Hall
  Overland Park, KS

*Tuesday, December 6, SW Missouri State U/Hammons Hall
  Springfield, MO

*Sunday, December 11, Carolina Theater
  Greensboro, NC

*Monday, December 12, Saenger Theater
  Pensacola, FL



*Tuesday, December 13, Playhouse Theater
  Tampa, FL

*Thursday, December 15, Lincoln Center
  Fort Collins, CO

*Friday, December 16, Mountain View Center
  Mountain View, CA

*Friday-Saturday, January 13-14, Scottsdale Center for the Arts
  Scottsdale, AZ

*Friday, January 27, Utah State U/Kent Concert Hall
  Logan, UT

Saturday, Febrary 11, Tomball College Theater
  Tomball, TX

Saturday, April 22, Lancaster Pac
  Lancaster, CA


